•8 Official Size Phenolic Plastic Bocce Balls 107mm (4.25" dia)  

•1 white Pallina 50mm (2" dia) 

•1 Nylon ball bag 

Contractor will Provide (1) lute for raking surface 

FEE 

The Contractor agrees to provide tools, materials, labor, supervision and insurance to complete the above work for a sum of     

TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($27,900.00) 

October 3, 2025 

Heritage Lakes CDD 

7011 Wilson Rd. 

WPB Fl. 33413 

561-964-2001 l Fax: 561-964-5009 

www.sportsurfaces.com 

25635 Heritage Lake Park Blvd 

Punta Gorda FL 33983 

OPTIONAL – PLEASE INITIAL TO ORDER